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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
McKay Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 4 5:00pm ET

Lot
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0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

7 Art Pictures and Mirror

Mattress - Single

Air Conditioner With Remote

Dresser And Mirror

File Cabinet

Glass Top Desk

2 File Cabinets 1 Storage Drawers

2 Metal File Cabinets. IKEA

Router Table- NEW

Speaker Stands. Heavy Duty

Karcher Gas Pressure Washer
Wheelbarrow and Vintage Hose Redl
Thule 4- Bike Hitch Rack

7 - Travel Road Cases

Outdoor Propane Heater

Padded Equipment Case

3 Drawer File- New

Glass Door - Wall Cabinet

4 - Black Shinto Stools

26 BoysBike

4 - New Tool Boxes.

34 - Tuborg Bar Mats New

Window and/or Car Cleaning Kit. New
50 - Tuborg Bar Mats New
Electronics Lot of 14 pieces.

Window And Car Cleaning Kit - New
Window And Car Cleaning Kit - New
Window And Car Cleaning Kit - New
Window And Car Cleaning Kit - New
Window And Car Cleaning Kit - New
Evenflo High Chair and Swing
Outdoor Speakers - Califone brand - NEW

Auction Closes: Wed, Aug 16 8:00pm ET
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0059
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0061
0062

Title

Lot of 6 New Chandeliers
Fire Safety Lot

Lotof 9 - 11 New Wheels
Lot of 14- 11 New Wheels

50 - Tuborg Bar Mats -
New

Christmas Lot

Lot of 60 Safety Glasses
Large Wind Chime
Plexiglas MIRROR - NEW
Harley Davidson Lot
Groovy Girls Set

3 New ROOTS Hats.
Guitar Amp Lot

Outdoor Lot

Light and Fan Lot

Commercial Blender -
Waring Pro brand

Decorating Lot

Foor Lamp and 2 Wall Sconces - NEW
Commercia Tape and Label Lot

2 - New Adjustable Keyboard Trays
Honeywell Thermostat with plexi cover box
4 @l season Tires

Dewalt 12v Drill Set

New 19 monitor

2 - Leaf Blowers

3 Pairs of Skates- 1 Pair of Ski Boots.
Pen Lot. 1500 Units

Billiard Lot

Electric Tool 5 Piece Lot

Cordless Tool Lot



Lot

0063
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0068
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0075
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0078
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0080
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0082
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0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0100

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Huge Tool Lot

Stationery and Craft Lot

Little Bit Of Everything Lot

Touch jet Mini Projector - IWB

Metal Art. Harley Replica

24V battery Lawnmower And Weedeater
2 - Manual Score Boards

Tool Belts And Hard Hats

10 -4 Recessed Housings New

Lot Of 2 Outdoor Wall Light

Metal Table Base

Alot of Bals

Sports Cards. 1990's

Spot Light Set. Untested.

Skates And Cleats. Size 10

EBike Mator Set Up

LG Microwave.

Y ork Deep Dish Weight Set - 255 Lbs
Y ork Deep Dish Weight Set -255 Lbs
125 Lbs. York Weights New.

Metal Tire Shelf.

Silicone Baking Paper. 1000 Sheets
Silicone Baking Paper. 1000 Sheets
Reno Overs

Shelves And Venetian Blinds

Surge Protectors and Power Cords
Baby Things

Floor Fan With Remote

Work Shirts

Ladder Foldable Aluminum

Large Road Case on Castors

Zero Shock 17 Laptop Case

Lot of 15 Viessman SC Flue Pipes. New
New Tailgate Bumper
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